
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00039, Fenn

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.1 Mi. NW of Setterwin St

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,167

 3,313
 2,804

Idaho (25)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 1,577

 1,631
 1,442

 1,591

 1,682
 1,362

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - 1 2 3 4

Road - - - 2,931 2,979 3,726 2,719

S DIR - - - 1,468 1,493 1,875 1,417

N DIR - - - 1,463 1,486 1,851 1,302

5 6 7 8 9 10 11

2,736 3,079 2,879 3,013 3,207 3,669 2,775

1,341 1,486 1,402 1,505 1,627 1,874 1,399

1,395 1,593 1,477 1,508 1,580 1,795 1,376

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

2,792 3,100 2,934 3,277 3,380 3,830 2,745

1,312 1,586 1,528 1,704 1,762 2,006 1,366

1,480 1,514 1,406 1,573 1,618 1,824 1,379

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

2,878 3,262 3,065 3,213 3,565 3,992 2,780

1,304 1,610 1,585 1,615 1,793 2,092 1,359

1,574 1,652 1,480 1,598 1,772 1,900 1,421

26 27 28 29 30 - -

3,006 3,387 3,179 3,275 3,854 - -

1,401 1,700 1,602 1,655 1,998 - -

1,605 1,687 1,577 1,620 1,856 - -

MADW 2,853 3,207 3,014 3,142 3,397 3,804 2,755

STDEV 118 145 135 160 335 142 28

DAYFAC 1.11 0.99 1.05 1.01 0.93 0.83 1.15

June 2011
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